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12/18 Mixed Pair

1251 Marko Janda, Sophie Heap Gladesville Gymnastics 22.726

Balance 0.00 0.760 15.066 7.500 23.326 0.30 0.30 0.600 22.726

12/18 Women's Pair

1203 Raimely Bojo, Layla Dimacali Sydney Gymnastics Ce 72.676

0.00 0.900.800Balance 0.9000.00 8.050 24.650 23.75015.800

0.00 0.300.710Combined 0.3000.00 7.650 24.626 24.32616.266

0.00 0.000.600Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.800 24.600 24.60016.200

0.00 0.000.920Combined 0.0000.00 7.850 24.236 24.23615.466

0.00 0.000.500Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.750 24.916 24.91616.666

1204 Annabelle Dietrich, Lauren McDuie SXL Gymnastics 68.905

0.00 0.000.710Balance 0.0000.00 7.750 23.926 23.92615.466

0.00 1.600.670Combined 1.6000.00 7.400 21.936 20.33613.866

0.00 0.000.360Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.950 24.643 24.64316.333

1205 Lily Okada, Mischa Milostic SXL Gymnastics 65.993

0.00 0.000.610Balance 0.0000.00 7.700 25.043 25.04316.733

0.00 1.500.690Combined 1.5000.00 6.750 18.440 16.94011.000

0.00 0.000.410Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.600 24.010 24.01016.000

1202 Abbey Mushet, Lily Biletic Oak Flats 64.719

0.50 0.600.770Balance 1.1000.00 7.350 22.720 21.62014.600

0.50 1.000.860Combined 1.5000.00 7.550 24.743 23.24316.333

0.50 4.000.390Dynamic 4.5000.00 7.500 24.356 19.85616.466

1201 Samantha Hutton, Gemma De Rosa Gladesville Gymnastics 72.355

Balance 0.00 0.620 15.533 7.950 24.103 0.00 0.90 0.900 23.203
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12/18 Women's Trio

1235 Stella Phipson, Jessica Lee, Grace Turner SXL Gymnastics 77.009

0.00 0.000.800Balance 0.0000.00 8.300 26.033 26.03316.933

0.00 0.000.900Combined 0.0000.00 8.250 25.883 25.88316.733

0.00 0.000.560Dynamic 0.0000.00 8.200 25.093 25.09316.333

1231 Grace Cantor, Sophie Roberts, Whitney Picker Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 74.365

0.00 0.000.650Balance 0.0000.00 8.050 23.433 23.43314.733

0.00 0.001.000Combined 0.0000.00 8.100 25.566 25.56616.466

0.00 0.000.700Dynamic 0.0000.00 8.200 25.366 25.36616.466

0.00 0.000.530Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.800 23.530 23.53015.200

1236 Teisha Jang, Clementin Pan, Alison Lai SXL Gymnastics 64.916

0.00 0.000.800Balance 0.0000.00 7.650 23.983 23.98315.533

0.00 0.000.850Combined 0.0000.00 7.350 21.333 21.33313.133

0.00 1.000.300Dynamic 1.0000.00 7.100 20.600 19.60013.200

1234 Emily Butcher, Ebony Mclean, Lorelai Koller Sydney Gymnastics Ce 62.906

0.00 0.000.690Balance 0.0000.00 7.750 23.506 23.50615.066

0.00 3.200.570Combined 3.2000.00 6.900 20.670 17.47013.200

0.00 0.000.580Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.550 21.930 21.93013.800

1232 Alexandra Heap, Rachel Eagleton, Emily Nguyen Gladesville Gymnastics 71.746

Balance 0.00 0.480 16.800 7.900 25.180 0.00 0.30 0.300 24.880

Combined 0.00 0.770 14.866 7.700 23.336 0.00 0.00 0.000 23.336


